ian Championships

January 24, 2015
Fredericton, New Brunswick

2015 Eastern Canasii

JUVENILE / JUNIOR MEN
50 kg Gold Nic Adair Hampton WC
Silver Tyler Richard Kent WC
55 kg Gold Ghyslain Cormier CLAB
Silver Alex Hilton Hyde
60 kg Gold Tyler Evert Maine
Silver Austin Hibbert Kent WC
Bronze Brad MacPherson Black Bears WC
Fourth Kostya Volodin Island Wrestling Academy
Fifth Mikael Rousseau CLAB
74 kg  Gold Jake Deutschlander Hyde
Silver Jesse Whalen Kent WC
Bronze Justin Vinet CLAB
Fourth James Knowles CLAB
Fifth Nicolas Gionet CLAB
Sixth Marc Cormier CLAB
88 kg Gold Rusty Wilson Maine
Silver Connor MacAulay Island Wrestling Academy
Bronze Jeremy Poirer Kent WC
120 kg Gold Cedric Arseneau CLAB
Silver Kris Beerenfenger Black Bears WC
JUVENILE / JUNIOR WOMEN
52 kg Gold Samantha Frank Maine
Silver Kennedy Maclssac Mountaintop WC
Bronze Jackie Duplessie Mountaintop WC
Fourth Amanda Eng Black Bears WC
Fifth Chelsea Pomar Mountaintop WC
56 kg Gold Hannah Taylor Wolfpack WC

Silver Alexandra Ondo Windsor Mat Kings



65 kg Gold
Silver
Bronze

CADET MEN

50 kg Gold
Silver

61 kg Gold
Silver
Bronze

68 kg Gold
Silver
Bronze
Fourth

84 kg Gold
Silver
Bronze

100 kg Gold

100 kg+ Gold

CADET WOMEN

46 kg Gold
Silver
Bronze
Fourth

63 kg Gold
Silver

74 kg Gold
Silver
Bronze

Kaitlyn Shreenan
Kyla Walsh
Rachel Clark

Ben Tanton
Tyler Cummings

Marco Cormier
Zak MacNevin
Cole Tratford

Isaac Acker
Glen Duguay
Will MacFarlane
Cole Charter

Noah Daley
Nathan Danquah
Marcus Joseph

Chris OToole

Jay Ingram

Tanya Blanchard
lise Nieuwets
Allie Bingley
Alexandra Lagare

Courtney Hibbert
Alyssa Bernard

Maryse Arseneau
Maite Hache
Madison Beerenfenger

Windsor Mat Kings
Windsor Mat Kings
Black Bears WC

Wolfpack WC
Black Bears WC

Kent WC
Red Rock WC
Black Bears W¢

Mountaintop WC
CLAB

Island Wrestling Academy

Black Bears WC

Island Wrestling Academy

Windsor Mat Kings
Kent WC

Hampton WC

Black Bears WC

CLAB

Kent WC
Sackville WC
CLAB

Kent WC
Wolfpack WC

CLAB
CLAB
Black Bears WC



BOYS GROUPED WEIGHTS

Group A Gold
Silver

Group B Gold
Silver

Group C Gold
Silver

Group D Gold
Silver

Group E Gold
Silver
Bronze

Group F Gold

Group G Gold
Silver

Group H Gold
Silver
Bronze
Fourth

Group | Gold
Silver
Bronze
Fourth

Group J Gold
Silver

Group K Gold
Silver
Bronze
Fourth
Fifth

Group L Gold

Kaden Evoy
Seth Cudmore

Benoit Jean
Riley Varlan

Hayden Charles-Foster
Logan Reath

Nolan O'rourke
Alex Swinimer

Micheal Short
Wyatt Whalen
Jonathan Sherrard

Sam Acker

Daniel Moase
Nicolas Gauvin

Rory Gaudet

Isaac LeBlanc
Triston Mac Farlane
Marc A. Losier

Samuel Jean
Calab Fraser
Adam MacKenzie
Keegan Campbell

Clay Campbell
William Hicks

Jake Dawson
Ben Swinimer
Connor Faye
Robbie Justason
David Goof

Tryn Long

Mountaintop WC
Wolfpack WC

CLAB
Black Bears WC

Mountaintop WC
Mountaintop WC

Island Wrestling Academy
South Shore WC

Domino's WC
Kent WC
Mountaintop WC

Mountaintop WC

Wolfpack WC
CLAB

Wolfpack WC
Mountaintop WC

Island Wrestling Academy
CLAB

CLAB

Domino's WC

Island Wrestling Academy
Island Wrestling Academy

Wolfpack WC
Black Bears WC

Hyde

South Shore WC

Hyde

Mountaintop WC

Island Wrestling Academy

Mountaintop WC



Group M Gold
GIRLS GROUPED WEIGHTS
Group A Gold
Silver
Group B Gold
Group C Gold
Silver
Bronze
Group D Gold
Group E Gold

Alex Cormier

Sara Eve Blanchard
Shelby Maclsaac

Chloe Morgan-Foster
Amy Poirier
Staci Oram
Elena Sehic

Emma Bernard

Madison Beerenfenger

TEAM TITLE - JUVENILE / JUNIOR MEN

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
6th

CLAB

Kent WC

Maine

Hyde

Black Bears WC
Hampton WC

Island Wrestling Academy

TEAM TITLE - JUVENILE / JUNIOR WOMEN

1st

2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd

Windsor Mat Kings
Wolfpack WC
Maine
Mountaintop WC
Black Bears WC

Kent WC

CLAB
Mountaintop WC

Mountaintop WC
CLAB

Black Bears WC
Black Bears WC
Wolfpack

Black Bears WC
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TEAM TITLE - CADET MEN

1st
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th
4th

Black Bears WC

Kent WC

Island Wrestling Academy
Wolfpack WC
Mountaintop WC
Hampton WC

Windsor Mat Kings

Red Rock WC

CLAB

TEAM TITLE - CADET WOMEN

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
4th

CLAB

Kent WC
Wolfpack WC
Sackville WC
Black Bears WC

TEAM TITLE - BOYS GROUPED WEIGHTS

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
6th
6th
7th

Mountaintop WC
Wolfpack WC

CLAB

Island Wrestling Academy
Domino's WC

Kent WC

Black Bears WC

South Shore WC

Hyde

TEAM TITLE - GIRLS GROUPED WEIGHTS

1st

2nd
2nd
3rd

CLAB
Mountaintop WC
Black Bears WC
Wolfpack
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